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Bollard Signage 4-Sided
(TS558)
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Lifeguard Information Card
(1S528)

Information Brochure
(TS510 - 250 units)

ALWAYS
KEEP WATCH
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ARE NOT
BABYSITTERS

KEEPS
WATCH

AT PUBLIC POOLS

@ ROYAL LIFE SAVING

Pull Up Banner
(TS501)

(%) DISTRACTIONS ARE DANGEROUS

PARENTAL SUPERVISION
LIFEGUARDS ARE NOT BABYSITTERS!

0-5 YEAR OLDS & NON-SWIMMERS:
Stay within arms’ reach

6-10 YEAR OLDS & WEAK SWIMMERS:
Be close, be prepared &
maintain constant visual contact

11-14 YEAR OLDS:
e Maintain visual contact
5 DISTRACTIONS ARE DANGEROUS:
" Avoid mobile phones & other
distractions that interrupt supervision
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Al Wall Sign
(TS550)
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11-14 YEAR OLDS:
Maintain visual contact

0-5 YEAR OLDS & NON-SWIMMERS: 6-10 YEAR OLDS & WEAK SWIMMERS:
Stay within arms’ reach Be close, be prepared &
maintain constant visual contact
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SUPERVISE CHILDREN AT ALL TIMES
LIFEGUARDS ARE NOT BABYSITTERS!

Vinyl Banner 3m x 1m
(1S529)
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Bathroom Posters — A4 Variety 6 Pack
(TS535)

KEEPC WATCH

KW-DD Wristhand

(TS556)
SUPERVISE CHILDREN SUPERVISE CHILDREN
AT ALL TIMES AT ALL TIMES

LIFEGUARDS ARE NOT BABYSITTERS!

0-5 YEAR OLDS & NON-SWIMMERS: DISTRACTIONS ARE DANGEROUS
Stay within arms’ reach [r Avoid mobile phones
A & other distractions that
6-10 YEAR OLDS & WEAK SWIMMERS:

Be close, be prepared &
maintain constant visual contact

LIFEGUARDS ARE NOT BABYSITTERS!

11-14 YEAR OLDS:
Maintain visual contact
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Concourse Sign - Mobile Phone
(TS554)

Concourse Sign — Rules
(TS552)



KEEP WATCH ORDER FORM

2025

KEEP WATCH @ PUBLIC POOL NEW RESOURCES

A1 Wall Sign (A1 — 841mm x 594mm - Suntuff Plastic)

Concourse Sign - Rules
(780mm x 595mm — Double Sided Forex)

CODE

TS550

TS552

Concourse Sign - Mobile Phone

(780mm x 595mm — Double Sided Forex)

Bollard Signage 4 Sided (995mm x 910mm - Corflute)

Wristband - Distractions are Dangerous (Box of 1000)

Pull Up Banner (2m x 85cm)

Vinyl Banner (3m x 1m)

Lifeguard Information Card (Box of 250)

Information Brochure DL (Pack of 250)

Bathroom Posters A4 (Variety 6 pack)

Note: All prices are Exclusive of GST. Freight will be charged accordingly at point of sale.

INVOICING DETAILS

Date:

Contact name:

Delivery address:

PLEASE COMPLETE AND EMAIL TO: nsw@royalnsw.com.au

TS554

TS558

TS556

TS501

TS529

TS528

TS510

TS535

P/O Number:

PRICE EX GST QTY

38.20

74.25

74.25

34.40

81.15

210.00

190.00

28.00

38.55

4.45

Facility/Company Name:

Contact number:

SUB TOTAL

TOTAL (EXCLUSIVE OF GST)

FOR FURTHER ENQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT YOUR LOCAL ROYAL LIFE SAVING OFFICE:

New South Wales Head Office
Phone: (02) 9634 3700
Email: accounts@royalnsw.com.au

Hunter Regional Office

Phone: (02) 4929 5600
Email: hunter@royalnsw.com.au

Illawarra Regional Office
Phone: (02) 4225 0108
Email: Illawarra@royalnsw.com.au

Northern Regional Office

Phone: (02) 6651 6266
Email: northern@royalnsw.com.au

For more information about
Keep Watch @ Public Pools visit:

www.keepwatch.com.au

Riverina Regional Office
Phone: (02) 6921 7422
Email: riverina@royalnsw.com.au

Western Regional Office

Phone: (02) 6395 9716
Email: western@royalnsw.com.au

Tasmania Regional Office
Phone: (03) 6243 7558
Email: tas@royaltas.com.au



