CATALOGUE & ORDER FORM 2025

WE SUPPORT KEEP WATCH AND PROMOTE ACTIVE SUPERVISION OF CHILDREN





Bollard Signage 4-Sided (TS558)



Lifeguard Information Card (TS528)



Information Brochure (TS510 – 250 units)



Pull Up Banner (TS501)



Vinyl Banner 3m x 1m (TS529)



Bathroom Posters – A4 Variety 6 Pack (TS535)





KW-DD Wristband (TS556)



A1 Wall Sign (TS550)



Concourse Sign – Rules (TS552)



Concourse Sign - Mobile Phone (TS554)

KEEP WATCH ORDER FORM

2025

KEEP WATCH @ PUBLIC POOL NEW RESOURCES	CODE	PRICE EX GST	QТY	SUB TOTAL
A1 Wall Sign (A1 – 841mm x 594mm - Suntuff Plastic)	TS550	38.20		
Concourse Sign - Rules (780mm x 595mm – Double Sided Forex)	TS552	74.25		
Concourse Sign - Mobile Phone (780mm x 595mm – Double Sided Forex)	TS554	74.25		
Bollard Signage 4 Sided (995mm x 910mm - Corflute)	TS558	34.40		
Wristband - Distractions are Dangerous (Box of 1000)	TS556	81.15		
Pull Up Banner (2m x 85cm)	TS501	210.00		
Vinyl Banner (3m x 1m)	TS529	190.00		
Lifeguard Information Card (Box of 250)	TS528	28.00		
Information Brochure DL (Pack of 250)	TS510	38.55		
Bathroom Posters A4 (Variety 6 pack)	TS535	4.45		

Note: All prices are Exclusive of GST. Freight will be charged accordingly at point of sale.

TOTAL (EXCLUSIVE OF GST)

INVOICING DETAILS

Date: P/O Number: Facility/Company Name:

Contact name: Contact number:

Delivery address:

PLEASE COMPLETE AND EMAIL TO: nsw@royalnsw.com.au

FOR FURTHER ENQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT YOUR LOCAL ROYAL LIFE SAVING OFFICE:

New South Wales Head Office

Phone: (02) 9634 3700 Email: accounts@royalnsw.com.au

Hunter Regional Office

Phone: (02) 4929 5600 Email: hunter@royalnsw.com.au Illawarra Regional Office

Phone: (02) 4225 0108 Email: Illawarra@royalnsw.com.au

Northern Regional Office

Phone: (02) 6651 6266

Email: northern@royalnsw.com.au

Riverina Regional Office

Phone: (02) 6921 7422

Email: riverina@royalnsw.com.au

Western Regional Office

Phone: (02) 6395 9716

Email: western@royalnsw.com.au

Tasmania Regional Office

Phone: (03) 6243 7558 Email: tas@royaltas.com.au



